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NOSTROMO

ART. Z294 
Caño lavabo a pared

• distancia a chorro 15 cm
• limitador de caudal 5 l/m a 3 bar
• entrada de 1/2''

Fecha

Proyecto/Comentarios

Acabados
Cromo 50 02 Z294
Negro Opaco 50 13 Z294
Blanco Opaco 50 29 Z294
Matt Gun Metal PVD 50 P5 Z294
Matt British Gold PVD 50 P6 Z294
Matt Copper PVD 50 P9 Z294
Deep Black PVD 50 S1 Z294
Pure Brass PVD 50 Q7 Z294
Raw Metal PVD 50 Q8 Z294

Acero Cepillado 50 93 Z294

• Integrated aerator
Presiòn(bar) Caudal (l/min)

0.5

1

2

3

4

2.34

3.81

5.09

5.1

5.38

65

150

24

160

G 1/2"


